
Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us>

RE: CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2019-0030 
1 message

Garrigues, Annette <Annette.Garrigues@williams.com> Mon, Jan 21, 2019 at 1:48 PM
To: Jennifer Talbert <Jennifer.Talbert@coag.gov>, "Kay - CDPHE, Casey" <casey.kay@state.co.us>, "Arauza - DNR, Steven"
<steven.arauza@state.co.us>
Cc: "Nedrow - CDPHE, Ann" <ann.nedrow@state.co.us>, Michelle Thiebaud <michelle.thiebaud@state.co.us>, David Kurz
<david.kurz@state.co.us>, Heather Drissel <heather.drissel@state.co.us>, Carol Keever <carol.keever@state.co.us>, "Beierle - CDPHE,
Rob" <robert.beierle@state.co.us>, "Mruz - CDPHE, Richard" <richard.mruz@state.co.us>, Edward Smith - CDPHE
<edwardh.smith@state.co.us>, Caren Johannes - CDPHE <caren.johannes@state.co.us>, Kathryn Stewart - CDPHE
<kathryn.stewart@state.co.us>, David Foster <david.w.foster@state.co.us>, Melynda May - DNR <melynda.may@state.co.us>,
"Nicholson - OIT, Erik" <erik.nicholson@state.co.us>, Lori Martin - DNR <lori.martin@state.co.us>, Kendall Bakich - DNR
<kendall.bakich@state.co.us>, Benjamin Felt - DNR <benjamin.felt@state.co.us>, Perry Will - DNR <perry.will@state.co.us>, Kirk Oldham
- DNR <kirk.oldham@state.co.us>, Stan Spencer - DNR <stan.spencer@state.co.us>, Anna Triebel <atriebel@garfield-county.com>,
Chris Bornholdt <cbornhold@garco.com>, Joshua Williams <jwilliams@garfield-county.com>, Kirby Wynn <kwynn@garfield-county.com>,
Morgan Hill <mhill@garfield-county.com>, "Stasinos, Greg" <greg.stasinos@state.co.us>, Dan Miller <Dan.Miller@coag.gov>, David
Banas <David.Banas@coag.gov>, Juliann Bertone - CDPHE <juliann.bertone@state.co.us>, Troy Arnold <Troy.Arnold@coag.gov>,
Christe Coleman <christe.coleman@state.co.us>, Cory Stark - CDPS <cory.stark@state.co.us>, "david.osborn"
<david.osborn@state.co.us>, "drew. petersen" <drew.petersen@state.co.us>, James Clare <jclare@slvlandfill.com>, Kevin Kuretich
<kevin.kuretich@state.co.us>, Mark Boley - CDPS <mark.boley@state.co.us>, Riley Frazee - CDPS <riley.frazee@state.co.us>, Trevor
Denney - CDPS <trevor.denney@state.co.us>, "Vale Chuck Mr." <Chuck.Vale@state.co.us>, R8 RRC <R8_RRC@epa.gov>, Mike
Leonard - DNR <mike.leonard@state.co.us>, Alex Fischer - DNR <alex.fischer@state.co.us>

Hi Jennifer,

 

A gentleman named Sco� Hoyer with Colorado Parks and Wildlife was on-site yesterday and inspected the creek area. To my
knowledge, there has not been any sign of fish kill, but you could check with him. No other natural resource injuries have been
noted.

 

Please let me know if you have any more ques�ons.

 

Thanks!

 

Anne�e Garrigues | Williams | Environmental Specialist | Opera�onal Excellence 
Office: 970-285-5461 | Cell: 970-618-3329 | Fax: 970-285-5415 | 2717 County Road 215, Suite 200, Parachute,
CO 81635

     

 
If you have received this message in error, please reply to advise the sender of the error and then immediately delete this message.

 

From: Jennifer Talbert <Jennifer.Talbert@coag.gov>  
Sent: Monday, January 21, 2019 1:38 PM 
To: Kay - CDPHE, Casey <casey.kay@state.co.us>; Arauza - DNR, Steven <steven.arauza@state.co.us> 
Cc: Nedrow - CDPHE, Ann <ann.nedrow@state.co.us>; Michelle Thiebaud <michelle.thiebaud@state.co.us>; David Kurz
<david.kurz@state.co.us>; Heather Drissel <heather.drissel@state.co.us>; Carol Keever <carol.keever@state.co.us>;
Beierle - CDPHE, Rob <robert.beierle@state.co.us>; Mruz - CDPHE, Richard <richard.mruz@state.co.us>; Edward Smith -
CDPHE <edwardh.smith@state.co.us>; Caren Johannes - CDPHE <caren.johannes@state.co.us>; Kathryn Stewart - CDPHE
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<kathryn.stewart@state.co.us>; David Foster <david.w.foster@state.co.us>; Melynda May - DNR
<melynda.may@state.co.us>; Nicholson - OIT, Erik <erik.nicholson@state.co.us>; Lori Mar�n - DNR
<lori.martin@state.co.us>; Kendall Bakich - DNR <kendall.bakich@state.co.us>; Benjamin Felt - DNR
<benjamin.felt@state.co.us>; Perry Will - DNR <perry.will@state.co.us>; Kirk Oldham - DNR <kirk.oldham@state.co.us>;
Stan Spencer - DNR <stan.spencer@state.co.us>; Anna Triebel <atriebel@garfield-county.com>; Chris Bornholdt
<cbornhold@garco.com>; Joshua Williams <jwilliams@garfield-county.com>; Kirby Wynn <kwynn@garfield-county.com>;
Morgan Hill <mhill@garfield-county.com>; Stasinos, Greg <greg.stasinos@state.co.us>; Dan Miller <Dan.Miller@coag.gov>;
David Banas <David.Banas@coag.gov>; Juliann Bertone - CDPHE <juliann.bertone@state.co.us>; Troy Arnold
<Troy.Arnold@coag.gov>; Christe Coleman <christe.coleman@state.co.us>; Cory Stark - CDPS <cory.stark@state.co.us>;
david.osborn <david.osborn@state.co.us>; drew. petersen <drew.petersen@state.co.us>; James Clare
<jclare@slvlandfill.com>; Kevin Kure�ch <kevin.kuretich@state.co.us>; Mark Boley - CDPS <mark.boley@state.co.us>; Riley
Frazee - CDPS <riley.frazee@state.co.us>; Trevor Denney - CDPS <trevor.denney@state.co.us>; Vale Chuck Mr.
<Chuck.Vale@state.co.us>; R8 RRC <R8_RRC@epa.gov>; Garrigues, Anne�e <Annette.Garrigues@williams.com>; Mike
Leonard - DNR <mike.leonard@state.co.us>; Alex Fischer - DNR <alex.fischer@state.co.us> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2019-0030

 

Did you hear anything about whether there was a fish kill? Do you know if any other natural resource injuries occurred?

 

Jennifer Talbert

Senior Assistant A�orney General

Natural Resources and Environment Sec�on

720-508-6257

 

Please update your records for Jennifer Robbins to Jennifer Talbert, Jennifer.talbert@coag.gov.

 

From: Kay - CDPHE, Casey <casey.kay@state.co.us>  
Sent: Friday, January 18, 2019 4:02 PM 
To: Arauza - DNR, Steven <steven.arauza@state.co.us> 
Cc: Nedrow - CDPHE, Ann <ann.nedrow@state.co.us>; Michelle Thiebaud <michelle.thiebaud@state.co.us>; David Kurz
<david.kurz@state.co.us>; Heather Drissel <heather.drissel@state.co.us>; Carol Keever <carol.keever@state.co.us>;
Beierle - CDPHE, Rob <robert.beierle@state.co.us>; Mruz - CDPHE, Richard <richard.mruz@state.co.us>; Edward Smith -
CDPHE <edwardh.smith@state.co.us>; Caren Johannes - CDPHE <caren.johannes@state.co.us>; Kathryn Stewart - CDPHE
<kathryn.stewart@state.co.us>; David Foster <david.w.foster@state.co.us>; Melynda May - DNR
<melynda.may@state.co.us>; Nicholson - OIT, Erik <erik.nicholson@state.co.us>; Lori Mar�n - DNR
<lori.martin@state.co.us>; Kendall Bakich - DNR <kendall.bakich@state.co.us>; Benjamin Felt - DNR
<benjamin.felt@state.co.us>; Perry Will - DNR <perry.will@state.co.us>; Kirk Oldham - DNR <kirk.oldham@state.co.us>;
Stan Spencer - DNR <stan.spencer@state.co.us>; Anna Triebel <atriebel@garfield-county.com>; Chris Bornholdt
<cbornhold@garco.com>; Joshua Williams <jwilliams@garfield-county.com>; Kirby Wynn <kwynn@garfield-county.com>;
Morgan Hill <mhill@garfield-county.com>; Stasinos, Greg <greg.stasinos@state.co.us>; Dan Miller <Dan.Miller@coag.gov>;
David Banas <David.Banas@coag.gov>; Jennifer Talbert <Jennifer.Talbert@coag.gov>; Juliann Bertone - CDPHE
<juliann.bertone@state.co.us>; Troy Arnold <Troy.Arnold@coag.gov>; Christe Coleman <christe.coleman@state.co.us>;
Cory Stark - CDPS <cory.stark@state.co.us>; david.osborn <david.osborn@state.co.us>; drew. petersen
<drew.petersen@state.co.us>; James Clare <jclare@slvlandfill.com>; Kevin Kure�ch <kevin.kuretich@state.co.us>; Mark
Boley - CDPS <mark.boley@state.co.us>; Riley Frazee - CDPS <riley.frazee@state.co.us>; Trevor Denney - CDPS
<trevor.denney@state.co.us>; Vale Chuck Mr. <Chuck.Vale@state.co.us>; R8 RRC <R8_RRC@epa.gov>;
annette.garrigues@williams.com; Mike Leonard - DNR <mike.leonard@state.co.us>; Alex Fischer - DNR
<alex.fischer@state.co.us> 
Subject: Re: CDPHE Spills Tracking System Data Entry Form 2019-0030

 

GJ office has contacted Battlement Mesa, Town of Parachute, and Town of DeBeque. Battlement Mesa and Town of Parachute
drinking water sources are above the confluence of Parachute Creek with the Colorado River. I was unable to make personal
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contact with Town of DeBeque but left a message. 

 

I also left a message with the Williams Environmental Officer, Annete Garrrigues, regarding information relating to possible fish kill.

 

The GJ office will stand by and be available for assistance if needed.

 

On Fri, Jan 18, 2019 at 3:56 PM Arauza - DNR, Steven <steven.arauza@state.co.us> wrote:

All- The COGCC is working with the Operator regarding this incident.

 

Thanks,

Steven J. Arauza, P.G. 
Environmental Protection Specialist

 
P 303.894.2100, ext. 5689| F tbd | C 720.498.5298
818 Taughenbaugh Blvd, Suite 103, Rifle, CO 81650
steven.arauza@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/cogcc

 

On Fri, Jan 18, 2019 at 3:47 PM Nedrow - CDPHE, Ann <ann.nedrow@state.co.us> wrote:

Attached is a report for Garfield County of a release of produced water mixed with condensate that entered Parachute Creek. 
The caller has been working with COGCC.  

 

Thank you,

Ann 

 

--

Ann Nedrow

Daytime Coordinator, Emergency and Incident Reporting Line

Office of Emergency Preparedness and Response

 

P 303.692.2709  |  F  303.691.7811  |

4300 Cherry Creek Drive South, C-2, Denver, CO 80246

Ann.Nedrow@State.Co.Us  |  www.colorado.gov/

 

24-hour Colorado Emergency and Incident Reporting Line: 1-877-518-5608

 

 

 

--

KC Kay
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Environmental Protection Specialist II

Field Services Unit II

P 970.248.7154

222 South 6th Street, Room 232  Grand Junction, CO  81501

casey.kay@state.co.us  |  www.colorado.gov/cdphe/wqcd

 

 

24-hr Environmental Release/Incident Report Line: 1.877.518.5608

This email originates outside of Williams. Use cau�on if this message contains a�achments, links or requests for informa�on.
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